
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.21
2 4 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.22
3 5 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.02
4 1 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.63
5 2 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.65
6 6 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 33.89
7 7 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.93
8 8 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 34.16
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Serie 2
1 4 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.66
2 5 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 36.93
3 3 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 38.07
4 6 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 38.87
5 2 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 42.01
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.21
2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.22
3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.02
4 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.63
5 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.65
6 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 33.89
7 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.93
8 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 34.16
9 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.66

10 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 36.93
11 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 38.07
12 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 38.87
13 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 42.01
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